Bus

Bus B 2 3 1bib4R

Direction

RAEE¥EM — T AR

13 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BREEXM — B THRABR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AR & ¥
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

B g2 34uiis

Go to website

07:13-07:43

07:13-07:43

07:13-07:43

07:13-07:43

07:13-07:43

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%99%BD%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%93%E5%8C%97%E9%83%B7%E7%B7%9A-2166225479-3963820436
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%99%BD%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%93%E5%8C%97%E9%83%B7%E7%B7%9A-2166225479-3963820436
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%99%BD%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%93%E5%8C%97%E9%83%B7%E7%B7%9A-2166225479-3963820436

Direction
WTEKBE AR — BEER

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

#wTERB AR — AEER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #: T & H A ER
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:06-22:46

07:06-22:46

07:06-22:46

07:06-22:46

07:06-22:46

07:20-22:47

07:20-22:47


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%99%BD%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%93%E5%8C%97%E9%83%B7%E7%B7%9A-2166225479-3963820436

Direction
HEER — i TE&kA AR

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

AEER — i TEHRAAR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: HEER
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

05:55-21:33

05:55-21:33

05:55-21:33

05:55-21:33

05:55-21:33

05:55-20:38

05:55-20:38


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E7%99%BD%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%93%E5%8C%97%E9%83%B7%E7%B7%9A-2166225479-3963820436

Direction
BAREEX — kA AR

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BAEEXE — i T#kAAR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AAE %7
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10
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Direction
WTEkB AR — BREEFR

22 stops

Open route schedule

HTEBE AR
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Route schedule
WTEkB AR — BREEF

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #: T & H A ER
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50
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B 2 3 Jb4k#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sapporo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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