

Bus 白 2 3 北郷線

Go to website

Direction

白石営業所 — 地下鉄白石駅

13 stops

Open route schedule

白石営業所

白石高校正門

川北橋

北郷公園

瑞穂中央

北白石中学校

北郷3条4丁目

北郷2条3丁目

平和通1丁目南

白石小学校

白石本通1丁目

本郷通1丁目

地下鉄白石駅

Route schedule 白石営業所 — 地下鉄白石駅	
Monday	07:13-07:43
Tuesday	07:13-07:43
Wednesday	07:13-07:43
Thursday	07:13-07:43
Friday	07:13-07:43
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 白石営業所

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min



Open route schedule
地下鉄白石駅
本郷通1丁目
白石本通 1丁目
白石小学校
平和通1丁目南
北郷2条4丁目
J r 白石駅北口
北郷2条4丁目
北郷3条4丁目
北白石中学校
瑞穂中央
北郷公園
川北橋
白石高校正門
白石営業所
1 0 号幹道
厚別幹線通
東米里
6号幹線通

Direction

20 stops

白陵高校

地下鉄白石駅 — 白陵高校

Route schedule 地下鉄白石駅 — 白陵高校	
Monday	07:06-22:46
Tuesday	07:06-22:46
Wednesday	07:06-22:46
Thursday	07:06-22:46
Friday	07:06-22:46
Saturday	07:20-22:47
Sunday	07:20-22:47

Route info

Direction: 地下鉄白石駅

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Open route schedule
白陵高校
6 号幹線通
東米里
厚別幹線通
1 0 号幹道
白石営業所
白石高校正門
川北橋
北郷公園
瑞穂中央
北白石中学校
北郷3条4丁目
北郷2条4丁目
J r 白石駅北口
北郷2条4丁目
北郷2条3丁目
平和通1丁目南
白石小学校
白石本通 1 丁目
本郷通1丁目

Direction

21 stops

地下鉄白石駅

白陵高校 — 地下鉄白石駅

Route schedule 白陵高校 — 地下鉄白石駅	
Monday	05:55-21:33
Tuesday	05:55-21:33
Wednesday	05:55-21:33
Thursday	05:55-21:33
Friday	05:55-21:33
Saturday	05:55-20:38
Sunday	05:55-20:38

Route info

Direction: 白陵高校

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

23 stops
Open route schedule
白石営業所
白石開拓記念碑前
北里橋
川北西
北川下
中川下
川下共栄
川下公園
白石高校正門
川北橋
北郷公園
瑞穂中央
北白石中学校
北郷3条4丁目
北郷2条4丁目
J r 白石駅北口
北郷2条4丁目
北郷2条3丁目
平和通 1 丁目南
白石小学校
白石本通 1 丁目
本郷通1丁目

Direction

地下鉄白石駅

白石営業所 — 地下鉄白石駅

Route schedule 白石営業所 — 地下鉄白石駅	
Monday	07:10
Tuesday	07:10
Wednesday	07:10
Thursday	07:10
Friday	07:10
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 白石営業所

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Direction 地下鉄白石駅 — 白石営業所
22 stops
Open route schedule
地下鉄白石駅
本郷通1丁目
白石本通 1 丁目
白石小学校
平和通 1 丁目南
北郷2条4丁目
J r 白石駅北口
北郷2条4丁目
北郷3条4丁目
北白石中学校
瑞穂中央
北郷公園
川北橋
白石高校正門
川下公園
川下共栄
中川下
北川下
川北西
北里橋
白石開拓記念碑前

白石営業所

Route schedule 地下鉄白石駅 — 白石営業所	
Monday	17:50
Tuesday	17:50
Wednesday	17:50
Thursday	17:50
Friday	17:50
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 地下鉄白石駅

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

白 2 3 北郷線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sapporo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved